IV DELFIN SPRINT 2021
SKOPJE, 3.10.2021

Muski/M, 50m Ledno/Back

Otvoreno/Open
Rezultati

Disciplina 5
03.10.2021
HessaHnuHn MKD Otvoreno/Open 27.78
He3saHnyHn MKD - 18 28.15

He3saHnyHn MKD -
He3saHnyHN MKD -
Hes3BaHnyHn MKD -

16
14
12

28.81
30.46
33.47

Jbyn4yo AHresioBCKu
Jbynyo AHrenoBcku
Axgpej CTojaHOBCKM
AHTOHW] CUMOHOBCKM
AHTOHW] CUMOHOBCKM

Bodova: FINA 2021
Rang
Otvoreno/Open

16.
17.
18.
19.
20.
21.
22.
23.
24.
25.
26.
27.
28.
29.
30.

Martin Muja
Nikola Gjuretanovikj
*»** HespaHnyHo MK/, pekopg ***

Marin Tasevski
Martin Stefanovski
Ognen Slavkovski
Vasilij Gerasimovski
Anatolij Demjan Jordanovski Kusev
David Jovanovski
Leo Ramoviq

Butrint Hashani
Pavel Tripunovski
Lis Osaj

Aleksej Ampov
Petar Trajkov

Nikola Janevski
Martin Delidinkov
Teodor Slavkovski
Viktor Dautovski
Ognen Nachevski
Luka Simonovski
Shkemb Recica
Oliver Stankovski
Zlatko Veljanovski
Damjan Sekovski
Nikola Ivanovski
Stefan Nedelkovski
Marko Gudumanovski
Gorazd Hristovski
Kristijan Boskovski
Petar Dabeski

B: 14-15 godina

1.

gL

Nikola Gjuretanovikj
*** HezaHnyHo MK/, pekopg ***

Martin Stefanovski

Anatolij Demjan Jordanovski Kusev
Leo Ramoviq

Butrint Hashani

GR.

04 Nemo, PR

07  Vardar 2018, SK
08 Vardar 2018, SK
07 Orion, SK

08 Orion, SK

09  Orion, SK

06 Vardar 2018, SK
09  Orion, SK

o7 H20, PR

07  Prishtina, PR

09 Vardar 2018, SK
08 Nemo, PR

12  Vardar, SK

08 Delfin, SK

11 Aqua Pro, SK
10  Neptun, SK

13 Orion, SK

11 Vardar 2018, SK
12 Vardar 2018, SK
10 Delfin, SK

12 Kastrioti, FE

13  Vardar, SK

12 Centar, SK

12 Orion, SK

11  Delfin, SK

12 Mladost, SK

13 Delfin, SK

13 Delfin, SK

12 Vardar 2018, SK
11 Centar, SK

07  Vardar 2018, SK
o7 Orion, SK

06 Vardar 2018, SK
o7 H20, PR

o7 Prishtina, PR

Vreme Bodova

29.69
30.10

32.98
33.54
33.96
34.09
35.01
36.25
38.80
40.71
41.16
41.70
44,57
45.16
45.46
45.71
46.86
47.67
48.49
49.86
50.21
50.63
51.02
54.17
54.39
58.87
1:05.99
1:06.96
1:12.56
1:56.26

30.10

33.54
35.01
38.80
40.71

528
506

385
366
352
348
322
290
236
204
198
190
156
150
147
144
134
127
121
111
109
106
104
86
85
67
48
46
36
8

506

366
322
236
204

Tel.: +381 63 549 357
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IV DELFIN SPRINT 2021
SKOPJE, 3.10.2021

Disciplina 5, Muski/M, 50m Ledno/Back

C: 12-13 godina

1. Marin Tasevski 08 Vardar 2018, SK 3298 385
2. Ognen Slavkovski 08  Orion, SK 3396 352
3. Vasilij Gerasimovski 09  Orion, SK 34.09 348
4. David Jovanovski 09  Orion, SK 36.25 290
5. Pavel Tripunovski 09  Vardar 2018, SK 4116 198
6. Lis Osaj 08 Nemo, PR 41.70 190
7. Petar Trajkov 08 Delfin, SK 4516 150

D: 10-11 godina

1. Nikola Janevski 11  Aqua Pro, SK 4546 147
2. Martin Delidinkov 10  Neptun, SK 4571 144
3. Viktor Dautovski 11  Vardar 2018, SK 47.67 127
4. Luka Simonovski 10 Delfin, SK 49.86 111
5. Nikola Ivanovski 11 Delfin, SK 54.39 85
6. Petar Dabeski 11  Centar, SK 1:56.26 8
E: 9 godina
1. Aleksej Ampov 12 Vardar, SK 4457 156
2. Ognen Nachevski 12 Vardar 2018, SK 4849 121
3. Shkemb Recica 12  Kastrioti, FE 50.21 109
4. Zlatko Veljanovski 12 Centar, SK 51.02 104
5. Damjan Sekovski 12 Orion, SK 54.17 86
6. Stefan Nedelkovski 12 Mladost, SK 58.87 67
7. Kristijan Boskovski 12 Vardar 2018, SK 1:12.56 36
F: 8 i mladi
1. Teodor Slavkovski 13 Orion, SK 46.86 134
2. Oliver Stankovski 13  Vardar, SK 50.63 106
3. Marko Gudumanovski 13 Delfin, SK 1:05.99 48
4. Gorazd Hristovski 13  Delfin, SK 1:06.96 46
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